	FORM 1-31-9	PTC-1595 RECC	03-25-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	S&H 9	/92		
	To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade		ments or copy thereof.
80	1.	Name of conveying parties:	100672041	
med 3.18-98		(1) Hiroshi KAWANO (2) Takeo ASAKAWA		8. PTC
0	2.	Name and address of receiving party:		
me		FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN		Je 39
	3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	
		Other:		
		Execution Date: March 11, 1998		
	4.	Application number(s) or patent number This document is being filed together w (a) The execution date of the applic (b) The title is: INFORMATION PRO *** OR ***	ation is: <u>March 11, 1998</u>	540324
		This document is being filed after filing (a) Patent Application No(s). (b) Patent No(s), issue	, filed; or	
	5.	Name and address of party to whom co STAAS & HALSEY 700 Eleventh Street, N.W. Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	rrespondence concerning docume Our Docket: 1341.	
	6.	Total number of applications and patent	s involved: 1	
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
	4/1996 C:561	BUNSHING 00000016 0954324 to be charged	d to deposit account.	
	8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any (Attach duplicate copy of this page if page)		charged to this Deposit Account)
	9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief copy is a true copy of the original documents.	/	and correct and any attached
		es D. Halsey, Jr. Registration No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing	Signature Total number of pa	March 18, 1998 Date

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 7/94

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNE	E(S))	•		
FUJITSU LIMITED				
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-ch	nome, N	lakahara-ku	Kawasaki	-shi,
Kanagawa 211-8588 Japa	an			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of w	hich is hereb	by acknowledged, the	undersigned ASS	SIGNOR hereby sells, assig
and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and e: (Title of Invention)	xclusive righ	t, title and interest to	the invention ent	itled
INFORMATION PROCESSOR	2			
In on in its				
elating to International Patent Application PC States was executed on even date herewith			hich application for	r Letters Patent of the Unite
(a) executed on March 11, 199)8;	(Insert date of exec	ution of application	n, if not concurrent)
	T			
(b) filed on		Any registered attor	nev of STAAS & I	HALSEY. 700 Eleventh
(b) filed on; Serial No;		Street, N.W., Wash	ington, D.C. 2000	HALSEY, 700 Eleventh 11 (202/434-1500) is specified data, when
) of the Unite	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for th	ington, D.C. 2000 o insert in (b) the s said application and se full term or term	11 (202/434-1500) is specified data, when data, when data, when dany continuation, divisions for which the said Letter
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(s snewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any	by said ASS mecessar reparation a management or ps	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively collectively collectively). EIGNEE and without collectively desirable or expectation of sair sublic use proceeding acts to include but not collectively.	ington, D.C. 2000 o insert in (b) the sead application and the full term or term, hereinafter, "said harge to but at the lient, for securing, application(s) and a large in any litigation and its be limited to exe	of (202/434-1500) is specified data, when day continuation, divisions for which the said Letter dapplication(s) and Letter expense of said ASSIGNEI, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including acuting all papers, including
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(senewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may decotection for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to apparate assignments and declarations, taking	by said ASS mecessar irreparation or extensions by said ASS mecessar irreparation acination, or psame, such ag all rightful	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed and without collectively), desirable or expection of said prosecution of said ublic use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing surplements and providing surplements.	ington, D.C. 2000 o Insert in (b) the said application and the full term or term in the full term or te	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter displication(s) and Letter expense of said ASSIGNE, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and producing
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(sonewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may decretection for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to aparate assignments and declarations, taking indence.	by said ASS me necessar reparation or passed, such and all rightful inventor(s) h	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed and without collectively), desirable or expection of said prosecution of said ublic use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing surplements and providing surplements.	ington, D.C. 2000 o insert in (b) the said application and the full term or term, hereinafter, "said application(s) and, and in any litigation to be limited to exever testimony, are signature.	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter displication(s) and Letter expense of said ASSIGNE, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and producing
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(sinewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested of do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may decreted on for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to operate assignments and declarations, taking indence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	by said ASS on necessar reparation a same, such and all rightful inventor(s) h	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed to the collectively desirable or expected prosecution of said bublic use proceeding acts to include but not all caths, providing such as (have) affixed his	ington, D.C. 2000 o insert in (b) the said application and is full term or term in the full term or term, hereinafter, "said harge to but at the lient, for securing, a and in any litigation to be limited to exever testimony, are interesting the limited to exever testimony, are interesting the limited to exever testimony, are interesting to the limited to exever testimony, are interesting to the limited to exever testimony, are interesting to the limited to execute the limited t	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter deplication(s) and Letter expense of said ASSIGNE, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including all obtaining and producing estimates and producing the second of the
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(sinewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may destroction for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to apparate assignments and declarations, taking interference. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	by said ASS mecessar reparation a continuous mecessar reparation are many and all rightful inventor(s) he Mar	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively). GIGNEE and without city, desirable or expend prosecution of sainable use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing such as (have) affixed his (Date).	said application and for the said application and for securing, application(s) and and in any litigation be limited to exercise the said application and said said a	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter deposition of said ASSIGNE, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said continuations of with the issuance of with the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said obtaining and producing all said of with the s
Serial No/	of the Unite application extensions by said ASS om necessar preparation and ination, or parame, such and inventor(s) inventor(Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed to the prosecution of said bublic use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing such as (have) affixed his (Date) ch 11, 1998	said application and for the said application and for securing, application(s) and and in any litigation be limited to exercise the said application and said said a	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter deposition of said ASSIGNE, maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said continuations of with the issuance of with the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said obtaining and producing all said of with the s
Serial No/; and to said application and all Letters Patent(s inewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested of oall acts which the ASSIGNEE may decretetion for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to apprate assignments and declarations, taking indence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)). Hirshi Lawam Hiroshi Kawano Jakeo ASAKAWA	y of the Unite application extensions by said ASS menecessar reparation animation, or psame, such animation, or psame, such Mar	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed to the prosecution of said bublic use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing such as (have) affixed his (Date) ch 11, 1998	said application and a full term or term or term, hereinafter, "said application (s) and a and in any litigation to be limited to exever testimony, are (Typed Name of Ya).	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter deposition of said ASSIGNE maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said control of the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said control of the said Letter of
Serial No. / ; and to said application and all Letters Patent(s inewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination atent(s) may be granted and including any atent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested of od all acts which the ASSIGNEE may decretetion for said invention, including in the patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to apparate assignments and declarations, taking indence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s), Hirsh: Lawam) Hiroshi Kawano Jaker Lakawa Takeo ASAKAWA	y of the Unite application extensions by said ASS menecessar reparation animation, or psame, such animation, or psame, such Mar	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. ed States granted on based thereon, for the thereof (collectively displayed to the prosecution of said bublic use proceeding acts to include but not all oaths, providing such as (have) affixed his (Date) ch 11, 1998	said application and a full term or term or term, hereinafter, "said application (s) and a and in any litigation to be limited to exever testimony, are (Typed Name of Ya).	d any continuation, divisions for which the said Letter dispersion of said ASSIGNE maintaining and enforcing the issuance of said Letter or or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said control of the issuance of said Letter or or other legal proceeding all papers, including and obtaining and producing all said obtaining and producing all said of the including and said of the including an